APPENDIX 1l

FINAL FINANCIAL STATEMENT
re: BOOK OF PRAISE,
March 24, 1971 mSeptember 30, 1972

RECEIPTS

Balance prev. Statement, Mar. 23, 1971

Financial assistance from Churches:
Canadian Reformed Church,
Houston
Toronto
Barrhead
Cloverdale
New W estminster
Smithers
Chilliwack
Abbotsford
Carman
Burlington-East
W atford
Brampton \
Ottawa
Calgary
Neerlandia
London
Burlington-W est
Orangeville
Fergus-Guelph
Edmonton
Hamilton
American R. Church Grand Rapids

DISBURSEMENTS

Authors and Proofreaders
Preparation Manuscript
Advertising
Administration costs
Shipping Charges

Bank charges

Balance as per September 30, 1972

$3,264.24
$ 25.50
199.50
19.50
136.50
187.50
105.00
36.00
99.00
60.00
163.00
36.17
36.00
15.00
22.50
27.00
49.58
139.87
127.23
120.00
175.00
150.00

60.00 1,989.85

$5,254.09

$ 4,721.00

245.00

7.50

157.21

35.75

3.00

84.63

$5,254.09

For the Committee,

D. VANDERBOOM
Secretary
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