## APPENDIX III

## FINAL FINANCIAL STATEMENT re: BOOK OF PRAISE, March 24, 1971 · September 30, 1972

		ľP	

RECEIF 15		
Balance prev. Statement, Mar. 23, 1971	\$3,264.24	
Financial assistance from Churches:		
Canadian Reformed Church,	<b>A</b> 0 <b>- -</b> 0	
Houston	\$ 25.50	
Toronto	199.50	
Barrhead	19.50	
Cloverdale	136.50	
New Westminster	187.50	
Smithers	105.00	
Chilliwack	36.00	
Abbotsford	99.00	
Carman	60.00	
Burlington-East	163.00	
Watford	36.17	
Brampton (	36.00	
Ottawa	15.00	
Calgary	22.50	
Neerlandia	27.00	
London	49.58	
Burlington-West	139.87	
Orangeville	127.23	
Fergus-Guelph	120.00	
Edmonton	175.00	
Hamilton	150.00	
American R. Church Grand Rapids	60.00	1,989.85
•		\$5,254.09
		\$0,204.05
DISBURSEMENTS		
Authors and Proofreaders		\$ 4,721.00
Preparation Manuscript		245.00
Advertising		7.50
Administration costs		157.21
Shipping Charges		35.75
Bank charges		
_		3.00
Balance as per September 30, 1972		84.63
		\$5.254.09
		ψυ,Δυ <del>ν</del> .03

For the Committee, D. VANDERBOOM Secretary